BID ADVERTISED ON 07 MAY 2021
DESCRIPTION: BID No. LDPWRI-BM/ 20073 FOR SUPPLY, DEL
PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND SERVICING OF S
GENERATORS IN LIMPOPO PROVINCE FOR PERIOD OF 36 MC
DISTRICT

Closed on the 22 June 2021

FOLIO|NAMES OF THE BIDDERS

Arten Investments

MRH Mampane Investments JV

FMNK Mechanical and Construction

RJJ Tech Telecoms

Munandis Electrical cc

Mabrap JV N-B 2020 Engineers

Insig Consultancy and Projects (Pty)Ltd

Miluwani Electrical and House Wiring
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Blessed Engineering Solutions
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Dinga Business Solutions cc
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TLOPS Contracting cc

Matase Industrial Solutions
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Pfunzo Aircondition and Construction cc

[ER
w

[
'S

TLM Engineering Services

Buswesi Generators cc
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Dotfire cc
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Madeph Technica Services
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Chisa Engineering Services & Projects (Pty)Ltd
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MLK Engineering and Consultants

N
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Mabotja Maintenance and Supplier JV

Ntshiza Technical Services
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777 MPS Logistics

N
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Belta Services (Pty)Ltd

N
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Kgetho Electrical and Building Construction

N
Ul

Hillsite Trading and Projects cc

N
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Thuthuka Nathi Consultants Pty Ltd

N
~

Thenga Holdings Pty Ltd




/ERY, INSTALLATION,
TANDBY DIESEL
INTHS - VHEMBE

BID PRICE

R59 669 958.69

R50 330 439.64

R36 118 686.53

R75 629 423.98

R113 903 148.60

R50 973 997.25

R19 534 615.94

R16 234 697.00

R159 640 754.68

R88 306 229.37

R85 016 891.23

R95 543 275.93

R82 574 473.97

R114 585 073.79

R70 695 543.32

R No Price

R96 099 981.36

R119 257 010.00

R92 198 667.75

R111 510 399.64

R96 099 981.36

R107 5710 174.84

R122 316 032.05

R54 172 803.32

R109 486 668.85

R88 766 196.09

R82 020 729.48




